
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO

01/08/2011 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-472-SE11 22-03-003 16.300                   16.300                 

01/08/2011 C.A.S.A. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS E.I.R.L. 377-473-SE11 22-04-010 101.031                 117.331                 

01/08/2011 PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-474-SE11 22-04-011 53.790 171.121                 

01/08/2011 PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-475-SE11 22-04-011 9.996 181.117                 

02/08/2011 INGENIERIA DE PROTECCION S.A. 377-476-CM11 22-02-002 217.675 398.792                 

02/08/2011 INGENIERIA DE PROTECCION S.A. 377-477-CM11 22-02-002 8.962 407.754                 

02/08/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-478-SE11 22-02-002 96.747 504.501                 

02/08/2011 JOSE AEDO RODRIGUEZ 377-479-SE11 22-06-002 369.221 873.722                 

04/08/2011 JOSE AEDO RODRIGUEZ 377-480-SE11 22-06-002 197.778 1.071.500              

04/08/2011 JOSE AEDO RODRIGUEZ 377-481-SE11 22-06-002 529.550 1.601.050              

04/08/2011 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-482-SE11 22-03-003 16.300                   1.617.350              

04/08/2011 C.A.S.A. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS E.I.R.L. 377-483-SE11 22-04-010 765.646                 2.382.996              

05/08/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-484-SE11 22-04-010 279.470                 2.662.466              

05/08/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-485-CM11 22-04-011 2.963.063 5.625.529              

05/08/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-486-SE11 22-04-010 50.200                   5.675.729              

08/08/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-487-CM11 22-04-001 243.950                 5.919.679              

09/08/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-488-CM 22-04-007 75.225                   5.994.904              

09/08/2011 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-489-SE11 22-04-001 933.912                 6.928.816              

09/08/2011 COMERCIAL MUÑOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-490-CM11 22-04-007 73.165                   7.001.981              

09/08/2011 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-491-SE11 22-03-003 15.900                   7.017.881              

09/08/2011 COMERCIAL MUÑOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-492-SE11 22-03-001 359.550 7.377.431              

09/08/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-493-CM11 22-04-009 95.872 7.473.303              

09/08/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-494-SE11 22-03-001 1.297.100 8.770.403              

09/08/2011 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-495-SE11 22-03-003 31.800 8.802.203              

09/08/2011 MARIA TERESA RAIL CORNEJO 377-496-SE11 22-02-002 437.311 9.239.514              

10/08/2011 LEONIDES ARAVENA MARTINEZ 377-497-SE11 22-06-002 119.000 9.358.514              

11/08/2011 OXIGENO MEDICINAL DOMICILIARIO LTDA. 337-498-SE11 24-01-007 70.303 9.428.817              

11/08/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-499-SE11 22-04-010 22.600 9.451.417              

11/08/2011 MAQUINARIAS FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-500-SE11 22-04-011 219.180 9.670.597              

12/08/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-501-SE11 22-06-002 36.490 9.707.087              

17/08/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-502-SE11 22-04-001 386.714 10.093.801            

18/08/2011 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-503-SE11 22-05-004 415.000 10.508.801            

17/08/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-504-CM11 22-04-001 386.714 10.895.515            

NULA 377-505- NULA 10.895.515            

MULA 377-506 NULA 10.895.515            

17/08/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-507-CM11 22-04-009 155.318 11.050.833            

17/08/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-508-SE11 22-03-001 1.772.760 12.823.593            

17/08/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-509-SE11 22/03/2011 385.310 13.208.903            

19/08/2011 MOTION PICTURE LICE 377-510-SE11 22-12-005 157.370 13.366.273            

17/08/2011 PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-511-SE11 22-04-011 138.820 13.505.093            

18/08/2011 PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-512-SE11 22-04-011 580.964 14.086.057            

18/08/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-513-SE11 22-04-010 80.600 14.166.657            

18/08/2011 JUAN RUPERTO CANCINO GARRIDO 377-514-SE11 22-04-010 466.161 14.632.818            

18/08/2011 JUAN RUPERTO CANCINO GARRIDO 377-515-SE11 22-04-010 868.175 15.500.993            

19/08/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-516-SE11 22-03-001 85.000 15.585.993            
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19/08/2011 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-517-SE11 22-03-003 16.000 15.601.993            

22/08/2011 CASAMAYOR Y MIRALLES LTDA. 377-518-SE11 22-12-005 86.751 15.688.744            

23/08/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-519-SE11 22-03-001 235.660 15.924.404            

23/08/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-520-SE11 22-03-003 1.250.380 17.174.784            

23/08/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA LTDA. 377-521-SE11 22-06-002 42.995 17.217.779            

25/08/2011 FERNANDO EDISON CORONADO ANDRADE 377-522-SE11 547.281 17.765.060            

26/08/2011 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-523-SE11 22-03-003 32.000 17.797.060            

29/08/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-524-SE11 22-06-002 63.000 17.860.060            

29/08/2011 SOC. COMERCIAL SOLO FRESCO LTDA. 377-525-SE11 22-12-003 819.267 18.679.327            

29/08/2011 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-526-SE11 22-03-003 16.000 18.695.327            

29/08/2011 SONIA DEL CARMENCID QUEZADA 377-527-SE11 29-05-999 128.282 18.823.609            

29/08/2011 MARIA ISABEL MARIN MORENA 377-528-SE11 22-12-003 267.750 19.091.359            

29/08/2011 MARIA VICTORIA HERRERA CABELLO 377-529-SE11 22-12-003 390.320 19.481.679            

30/08/2011 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA. 377-530-SE11 2.469.173 21.950.852            

30/08/2011 ELECTRICIDAD LEAL LTDA. 377-531-SE11 536.064 22.486.916            

29/08/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-532-CM11 22-04-009 35.449 22.522.365            

29/08/2011 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-533-SE11 22-08-002 17.850 22.540.215            

30/08/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-534-SE11 22-04-011 283.480 22.823.695            

30/08/2011 ELECTRICIDAD LEAL LTDA. 377-535-SE11 22-04-010 23.198 22.846.893            

30/08/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-536-SE11 11.650 22.858.543            

31/08/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-537-SE11 22-03-001 493.330 23.351.873            

30/08/2011 JUAN EDUARDO PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-538-SE11 22-06-002 168.980 23.520.853            

31/08/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-539-SE11 29-05-001 8.550 23.529.403            

31/08/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-540-SE11 22-04-011 68.000 23.597.403            

31/08/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-541-SE11 22-03-001 1.769.040 25.366.443            

31/08/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-542-SE11 22-03-001 29.500 25.395.943            

31/08/2011 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-543-SE11 22-08-001 251.335 25.647.278            

31/08/2011 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-44-SE11 22-04-010 778.260 26.425.538           

26.425.538
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